—_

© © N o A W N

W oW NN NN NN NN NN 2 s s s a
= o L o N oA WD =2 o LV e NV WD = O

Position

Dir, Health Infomation Mgmt
Mgr, Him Coding
Him Coder Il

Him Coder Il

Him Coder Il

Him Coder Il

Him Coder |

Him Clinical Systems Analyst
Him Coder |

Him Coder |

Him Coder |

Supv, Him Operations
Administrative & Project Asst
Him Technician Il
Him Technician Il
Him Technician |

Him Technician Il
Him Technician Il
Him Technician Il
Him Technician Il
Him Technician Il
Him Technician Il
Him Technician Il
Him Technician |

Him Technician Il
Clerk Il

Him Technician |

Him Technician Il
Clerk Il

Him Technician |

Him Clinical Systems Analyst

Other Positions Held Special District

Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System

Department

Health Information Services
Health Information Services
Health Information Services
Health Information Services
Health Information Services
Health Information Services
Health Information Services
Health Information Services
Health Information Services
Health Information Services
Health Information Services
Health Information Services
Health Information Services
Health Information Services
Health Information Services
Health Information Services
Health Information Services
Health Information Services
Health Information Services
Health Information Services
Health Information Services
Health Information Services
Health Information Services
Health Information Services
Health Information Services
Health Information Services
Health Information Services
Health Information Services
Health Information Services
Health Information Services

Health Information Services

Total Wages

$168,129
$148,086
$118,570
$103,992
$103,847
$99,224
$98,624
$92,280
$89,773
$87,200
$86,979
$82,657
$78,019
$77,169
$71,458
$69,090
$67,116
$66,990
$66,562
$66,241
$66,118
$66,018
$65,490
$64,885
$64,479
$64,262
$63,980
$63,823
$63,575
$63,564
$62,878



32.
33,
34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
30,
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.

Him Technician Il
Him Technician |
Specialist Clerk

Him Technician Il
Him Technician |
Him Technician Il
Clerk Il

Him Technician Il
Him Clinical Systems Analyst
Medical Clerk
Medical Clerk

Him Technician |
Medical Clerk

Mgr, Him Operations
Him Technician Il
Medical Clerk

Clerk Il

Specialist Clerk

Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System

Health Information Services
Health Information Services
Health Information Services
Health Information Services
Health Information Services
Health Information Services
Health Information Services
Health Information Services
Health Information Services
Health Information Services
Health Information Services
Health Information Services
Health Information Services
Health Information Services
Health Information Services
Health Information Services
Health Information Services

Health Information Services

$62,075
$61,969
$61,851
$61,371
$60,636
$60,306
$59,793
$59,453
$59,140
$58,405
$57,916
$54,804
$53,985
$53,077
$44,560
$41,049
$21,845
$19,450



