	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Dir, Health Infomation Mgmt		Alameda Health System	Health Information Services	\$168,129
2.	Mgr, Him Coding		Alameda Health System	Health Information Services	\$148,086
3.	Him Coder III		Alameda Health System	Health Information Services	\$118,570
4.	Him Coder II		Alameda Health System	Health Information Services	\$103,992
5.	Him Coder II		Alameda Health System	Health Information Services	\$103,847
6.	Him Coder II		Alameda Health System	Health Information Services	\$99,224
7.	Him Coder I		Alameda Health System	Health Information Services	\$98,624
8.	Him Clinical Systems Analyst		Alameda Health System	Health Information Services	\$92,280
9.	Him Coder I		Alameda Health System	Health Information Services	\$89,773
10.	Him Coder I		Alameda Health System	Health Information Services	\$87,200
11.	Him Coder I		Alameda Health System	Health Information Services	\$86,979
12.	Supv, Him Operations		Alameda Health System	Health Information Services	\$82,657
13.	Administrative & Project Asst		Alameda Health System	Health Information Services	\$78,019
14.	Him Technician II		Alameda Health System	Health Information Services	\$77,169
15.	Him Technician II		Alameda Health System	Health Information Services	\$71,458
16.	Him Technician I		Alameda Health System	Health Information Services	\$69,090
17.	Him Technician II		Alameda Health System	Health Information Services	\$67,116
18.	Him Technician II		Alameda Health System	Health Information Services	\$66,990
19.	Him Technician II		Alameda Health System	Health Information Services	\$66,562
20.	Him Technician II		Alameda Health System	Health Information Services	\$66,241
21.	Him Technician II		Alameda Health System	Health Information Services	\$66,118
22.	Him Technician II		Alameda Health System	Health Information Services	\$66,018
23.	Him Technician II		Alameda Health System	Health Information Services	\$65,490
24.	Him Technician I		Alameda Health System	Health Information Services	\$64,885
25.	Him Technician II		Alameda Health System	Health Information Services	\$64,479
26.	Clerk II		Alameda Health System	Health Information Services	\$64,262
27.	Him Technician I		Alameda Health System	Health Information Services	\$63,980
28.	Him Technician II		Alameda Health System	Health Information Services	\$63,823
29.	Clerk II		Alameda Health System	Health Information Services	\$63,575
30.	Him Technician I		Alameda Health System	Health Information Services	\$63,564
31.	Him Clinical Systems Analyst		Alameda Health System	Health Information Services	\$62,878

32.	Him Technician II	Alameda Health System	Health Information Services	\$62,075
33.	Him Technician I	Alameda Health System	Health Information Services	\$61,969
34.	Specialist Clerk	Alameda Health System	Health Information Services	\$61,851
35.	Him Technician II	Alameda Health System	Health Information Services	\$61,371
36.	Him Technician I	Alameda Health System	Health Information Services	\$60,636
37.	Him Technician II	Alameda Health System	Health Information Services	\$60,306
38.	Clerk II	Alameda Health System	Health Information Services	\$59,793
39.	Him Technician II	Alameda Health System	Health Information Services	\$59,453
40.	Him Clinical Systems Analyst	Alameda Health System	Health Information Services	\$59,140
41.	Medical Clerk	Alameda Health System	Health Information Services	\$58,405
42.	Medical Clerk	Alameda Health System	Health Information Services	\$57,916
43.	Him Technician I	Alameda Health System	Health Information Services	\$54,804
44.	Medical Clerk	Alameda Health System	Health Information Services	\$53,985
45.	Mgr, Him Operations	Alameda Health System	Health Information Services	\$53,077
46.	Him Technician II	Alameda Health System	Health Information Services	\$44,560
47.	Medical Clerk	Alameda Health System	Health Information Services	\$41,049
48.	Clerk II	Alameda Health System	Health Information Services	\$21,845
49.	Specialist Clerk	Alameda Health System	Health Information Services	\$19,450